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UCENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Company:

Fax:

Page 1 oft

Subject

. . .

M A N A fil E 1-2 51

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company AnnouncemenS From: Investors Maual Lid

ASX

1300135638 Fax: (02) 9232 7511

6 Pages (Ind. Coversheet) Date: 20 February 2020

Form - 604 Notice of change of in rests of Substantial Holder

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above nollce regarding Investors Mutual Lirrilted
shareholdIng [n ARQ Group UmIted.

Should you mquire any flirther  formation, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Investoi Mutual Umlmd
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Le,8124, 26 8 11 Street Spliey NSW 2000
P.O. Box H104, Aditr- 8*,<4 Syeney NSW 1215

Tel: 461 2 8232 7500 Feoc +61 2 9232 7511
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22-Oct-19
23·Oct.19
20-Nov-19
214919
11-Feb·20
11-Feb-20
12-Feb-20
13-feb-20

13-Feb-20
14-F*20
17-Feb-20
18-F*-20
19-Feb-20
20-FebgO

I Mutisal Umited
I Mutual Umtted
I Mutlm! Umitid
I Mutual Umlted
I M Irtual Un,]t d
I Mutuil Umlted

Mutual UrnitEd
M I U Iltid
M IUmled

fiwestur, Mutial Umlted
Investors Munial Umited
Investors Murtual Umlted
Investors Mutual Umited
Investors Mutud United

OS-SAL
OMAL
05-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
05-SAL
05-SAL
05-SAL
05-SAL-
05-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

-$

4
-$
4
-$

$

-$

$

-$

4
4
4
-$
$

121,527.00
92,02000
281875.00

126,414.60
32.670.00
14,020.00
49,13421
4063.72
25,670.00

100,160.00
87,248.73
24,050.00
3,876.00
4,375.29
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-270000
-200000
-75000

-332670
-9..

475229
474771
400000
-400000
459937
100000
46150
-19023

- 971,630.00

-270000
-200000
-75000

-332670
400000
450(,1

-175229
-174771
10 00

.400000
459937
100000
-16150
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A.fr,Mutual Lim-
078 030 752

Annegaire 2 of page 1

4.Present relevant i.ter".8

11 -tl

Ilive ors Millial
Umbd

Invastin Muttmt
imixed
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.MIC.-I   El./il . Na n of r,18%  --t .--
ieght=4- holds hi.* E..mill.. -I

J P Morgan - Finds Irr,egtors Mik=1
Ability to *Illuenoe

SA - IMFSSC LmRed the vo ng and 4140,063 1,140,063
dspi of #wes

RBC Global Ser,loes Investors MIALIal Omts 100% of the 8,164827 8,164,827
AustraRB Pty Ud Umbd sharm h ALS[*a


